


[tem Number Part Number
1 145344-01

2 381018-00

3 381017-00

4 381004-00

5 381067-00

6 5140160-68

7 388496-00

8 385865-00

9 381057-00SV
10 656823-00SV
11 381066-00

12 381075-00

13 330003-08

14 5140160-68
15 394877-00

16 148641-00

17 610744-00

18 381058-00SV
19 381065-00

20 330019-02

21 381054-00SV
23 381020-00

24 381024-00

25 381050-01

26 381063-00

27 330003-29

28 381032-00
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PartsList for DW378GK Typel

Description

BOLT

CLMP WASHER IN
CLMP WASHER OUT
SPINDLE ASM
O-RING

HUB & SPRING
RETAINING RING
SCREW

UPPER GUARD
LOWER GUARD
BUMPER
SHOULDER SCREW
BEARING,BALL
HUB & SPRING

L GUARD LEVER
NUT,LOCK

ACORN NUT

GEAR CASE ASM
CORD CLAMP
SCREW,PLASTITE
ARMATURE & BRGS
FIELD CASE
BRUSH RING ASM
HOOK
CLAMSHELL HDL
BALL BEARING
BRUSH DOOR
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
48
49
52
54
55
56
60
61
64

Part Number

381052-00
429913-00
381042-00
381043-00
N030334

N111595

384127-01
381059-00
381051-00

388828-00SV

381056-00
330003-09
145312-00
381024-00
381028-10
381053-00
330043-01
330003-13

381071-00SV

396631-00
145347-00
152211-00
610744-00
610625-00
330100-98
330005-02
098128-37
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PartsList for DW378GK Typel

Description

HOOK SPRING
BOLT & NUT
SHAFT SEAL
BREATHER
SWITCH

SCREW

SCREW

SHAFT SEAL
BUSHING
SPINDLE LOCK
FIELD
BEARING,BALL
PLUG,RUBBER
BRUSH RING ASM
BRUSH & LEAD
DETENT BUSHING
COILED PIN
BEARING,BALL
SHOE

SHOULDER SCREW
LEVER,LOCK
RING,RETAINING
ACORN NUT
ACORN NUT
CORD/9FT/14-3SJ
PROTECTOR, CORD
CARRIAGE BOLT
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Item Number

65
67
68
69
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
101
103
800
856
861

Part Number

330019-30
330045-15
330019-13
330019-14
330045-20
330019-27
381069-00
098094-13

5140160-00

381045-00
381068-00
150339-00
392666-00
145378-01
449562-01
DW3178

392345-00
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PartsList for DW378GK Typel

Description

SCREW
SCREW,M5X20
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW
SCREW,M5X45
SCREW, TORX
SET SCREW
SCREW

FLAT HEAD SCREW
O-RING

SEAL SLEEVE
TERMINAL
WINGNUT
WRENCH
LUBRICANT-6 OZ.

7-1/4 24T SAW BL - CARDED

KIT BOX
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